COMMITTEE

Life President:

LL.Cdr. R.L'Oste-Brown RN (Rid)

Chairman:
Peater Lennon

Club Captain:
Andrew Monk

Team Managers:
Tim Carthew

Luke Donnelly

Richard Sutton

Hon. Treasurer:
Bruce Jackson

Hon. Secretary:
Bomber Dale

Hon. Fixtures Secretary:
Geoff Dillon

Golf Secretary:
Rik Andrew

Ordinary Members:
David Stocks
Steve Werren

020 8672 9861
078 0248 2377

01276 489677

07808 740756

020 7737 5088
079 4114 1084

020 8648 6291
079 7165 2871

018 6530 0132
077 1119 9365

020 7373 9931
020 7663 3733
079 5834 3880

020 7792 4444
020 7289 3338
076 5877 7032

020 7233 8262
077 5325 2020

020 8876 0442
078 0184 2332

077 8757 2788
079 5639 5181
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NETS
Tuesdays at Lords 8 — 8pm
March 23", 30" April 6th, 13" and 20™

GOLF
Society Day
Thursday 15" April
Camberley Heath

Tour Day
Friday 16th July
Yelverton

Society Day
Monday 23" August
Addington

SOCIAL
Test Maich — The Oval
Friday 20" August

AGM and Awards Dinner
Saturday 4" December

NEPOTISTS
- CRICKET
CLUB

Established 1980

Affiliated to the C.C.C.

And the D.C.A,
Team Managers
Luke Donnelly

Richard Sutton
Tim Carthew

www.nepotist.com

FIXTURES 2004



NEPOTISTS CRICKET CLUB 2004 FIXTURES

DAY DATE GPPOSITIﬂN START MANAGER

2:00 LD
1:30 . LD
2:00 LD

Saturday 17/04/04
Saturday 24/04/04
Sunday 9/05/04

Sunday 16/05/04 \~
Sunday 23/05/04 ¢ LD
Sunday 30/05/04 LD
Sunday 06/06/04 LD
Sunday 13/06, LD
Sunday 20106108, TC
Sunday 27106104 N} TC
Sunday 04107104 ¥ hs| GO~ :00 TC
Sunday 11/07/04 /w/xm{ r : TC
Tour O~ V)
Friday 16/07/04 5:30 TC
Saturday 17/07/04 2:00 TC
Sunday 18/07/04 2:30 TC
Sunday 25/07/04 2:00 RS
Sunday 01/08/04 2:00 RS
Sunday 08/08/04 11:30 RS
Sunday 15/08/04 12:00 RS
Saturday 21/08/04 5t- ‘ 12:00 RS
Sunday 22/08/04 Post-Modernists 8 12:00 RS
Monday 30/08/04  Hampstead CC 1:00 RS

Sunday 05/09/03 Shamley Green CC 2:00 RS



